Multiple-Port ISDN T1/E1 PRI mux, converter,
sharer, switch or concentrator
Patapsco’s Liberator® “D”
Product Details
- 1 -
>> Click here to see a movie that gives an overview of the Liberator “D”s capabilities and management.
Main Features:
• Supports 4 to 40 ISDN PRIs

All details subject to change without notification E&OE
© Patapsco Designs Ltd 2006 and Liberator ® is a registered Trademark of Patapsco Designs Ltd. Patapsco reserve the right to change any specification without notice. V1.3
Ordering information:
Hardware Packages
First 4-port T1 PRI switch element. LIBD-1-T-1
First 4-port T1E1 PRI switch element. LIBD-1-E-1
2 x 4-port T1 PRI switch element providing 8-port package. LIBD-2-T-1
2 x 4-port  E1/T1 PRI switch element providing 8-port package. LIBD-2-E-1
3 x 4-port T1 PRI switch element providing 12-port package. LIBD-3-T-1
3 x 4-port E1/T1 PRI switch element providing 12-port package. LIBD-3-E-1
4 x 4-port T1 PRI switch element providing 16-port package. LIBD-4-T-1
4 x 4-port E1/T1 PRI switch element providing 16-port package. LIBD-4-E-1
5 x 4-port T1 PRI switch element providing 20-port package. LIBD-5-T-1
5 x 4-port E1/T1 PRI switch element providing 20-port package. LIBD-5-E-1
6 x 4-port T1 PRI switch element providing 24-port package. LIBD-6-T-1
6 x 4-port E1/T1 PRI switch element providing 24-port package. LIBD-6-E-1
7 x 4-port T1 PRI switch element providing 28-port package. LIBD-7-T-1
7 x 4-port E1/T1 PRI switch element providing 28-port package. LIBD-7-E-1
8 x 4-port T1 PRI switch element providing 32-port package. LIBD-8-T-1
8 x 4-port E1/T1 PRI switch element providing 32-port package. LIBD-8-E-1
9 x 4-port T1 PRI switch element providing 36-port package. LIBD-9-T-1
9 x 4-port E1/T1 PRI switch element providing 36-port package. LIBD-9-E-1
10t x 4-port T1 PRI switch element providing 40-port package. LIBD-10-T-1
10 x 4-port E1/T1 PRI switch element providing 40-port package. LIBD-10-E-1
Additional Hardware Elements for upgrade purposes
Extra 4-port T1 PRI element. Specify element number (cannot be initial element) LIBD-Ax-T-1
Extra 4-port E1/T1 PRI element. Specify element number (cannot be initial element) LIBD-Ax-E-1
Hardware Options